1
VG310R 15-50B
Venta
SPECIFICATIONS
Design  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Three Way Plug Valve,
                        Stem up closed . A-AB, (B-AB open)
Pressure Class  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . PN 16
Flow Characteristic  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . Equal percentage,

. A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
VG310R 15-50BVenta
PRODUCT SELECTION / CLOSE-OFF PRESSURE RATINGS
Size
(DN)
Kvs Connection Part Number Type Designation Rangeability ΔPc Close Off
15 1 .6 Rp 1/2 VG310R-15B05 VG310R 15B 1 .6T SU00
100:1
1600
15 2 .5 Rp 1/2 VG310R-15B07 VG310R 15B 2 .5T SU00
15 4 .0 Rp 1/2 VG310R-15B08 VG310R 15B 4T SU00
20 6 .3 Rp 3/4 VG310R-20B VG310R 20B 6 .3T SU00
25 10 Rp 1 VG310R-25B VG310R 25B 10E SU00 1200
32 17 Rp  1-1/4 VG310R-32B VG310R 32B 17E SU00 700
40 24 Rp 1-1/2 VG310R-40B VG310R 40B 24E SU00 450
50 35 Rp 2 VG310R-50B VG310R 50B 35E SU00 240
ΔPc Close-off performance with MG600C (-SR) Actuator
Actuator 2: M400 M800 M1500 MG900 SR
Long Stem Extension:
AV-823 AV-823 AV-823 AV-823
Part Number DN
VG310R-15B 15
1600
1600
1600
1600VG310R-20B 20